Product Brochure
VNA Master™
MS2024B / MS2025B / MS2034B / MS2035B
500 kHz to 4 GHz  500 kHz to 6 GHz  500 kHz to 4 GHz  500 kHz to 6 GHz Vector Network Analyzer
  9 kHz to 4 GHz  9 kHz to 6 GHz + Spectrum Analyzer
2
VNA Master MS202xB/3xB Features
Overview

VNA Master MS202xB/3xB Features
TILT BAIL IS INTEGRATED INTO THE CASE FOR USER CONVENIENCE AND BETTER SCREEN VIEWING.
VNA Master MS202xB/3xB Ordering Information
Ordering Information – Options
MS2024B
VNA Master™
500 kHz to 4 GHz
MS2025B
VNA Master™
500 kHz to 6 GHz
MS2034B
VNA Master™
500 kHz to 4 GHz
9 kHz to 4 GHz
MS2035B
VNA Master™
500 kHz to 6 GHz
9 kHz to 6 GHz
Vector Network Analyzer
Spectrum Analyzer
Options Description
MS2024B-0010 MS2025B-0010 MS2034B-0010 MS2035B-0010 Built-in Bias-Tee, +12 to +32 V variable
MS2024B-0015 MS2025B-0015 MS2034B-0015 MS2035B-0015 Vector Voltmeter
MS2024B-0019 MS2025B-0019 MS2034B-0019 MS2035B-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter
(requires external USB sensor, sold separately)
– – MS2034B-0025 MS2035B-0025 Interference Analysis, 9 kHz to 4 GHz1
– MS2034B-0027 MS2035B-0027 Channel Scanner, 9 kHz to 4 GHz1
MS2024B-0031 MS2025B-0031 MS2034B-0031 MS2035B-0031 GPS Receiver2
MS2024B-0098 MS2025B-0098 MS2034B-0098 MS2035B-0098 Z-540 Calibration
MS2024B-0099 MS2025B-0099 MS2034B-0099 MS2035B-0099 Premium Calibration
– – MS2034B-0431 MS2035B-0431 Coverage Mapping3
– – MS2034B-0509 MS2035B-0509 AM/FM/PM Demodulation Analyzer
Notes:
1) GPS Option 31 recommended.
2) Requires external GPS antenna (sold separately).
3) Requires GPS Option 31